Standard Results Novice A - Regular

7/28/17
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20002 Maddi 55.60 2.716 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20001 Chloe -



Standard Results

7/28/17

8inches

Armband
8204

16 inches

Armband

16204
16203

20 inches

Armband

20202
20208
20204
20205
20209
20203

Call Name

Orvis

Call Name

Lucy

Yankee

Call Name

Panda
Onyx
Chelsea
Zuzu
Gracie

Tyme

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

145 yds
Time yps

148 yds
Time yps
63.72 2.323

151 yds
Time yps
54.67 2.762
61.66 2.449
46.96 3.216
43.26 3.491
65.35 2.311

SCT 83sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
5 2 0 4

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 0 0 4
0 0 0 1
4 0 0 3

Novice B - Regular

Qs O

Qs 2

O O O O O m

NQs 0

Score

ABS

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

NQs 3

Score

100
95
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 40

Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/28/17

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24204 Anzo 50.24 3.006 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

7/28/17

8inches

Armband
8201

16 inches

Armband

16403
16402

20 inches

Armband

20408
20404
20401
20405

Call Name

Rudy

Call Name

Willow
Clark

Call Name

Lexi
Quill
Abby
Gil

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

153 yds
Time yps
87.21 1.754

158 yds
Time yps
68.80 2.297
56.83 2.780

162 yds
Time yps
52.28 3.099
62.34 2.599
80.64 2.009
60.58 2.674

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 1 0 1

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 1 0
1 0 0 2

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
w T F

N DN P R T

0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 1
0 1 0

Qs O

Qs 1

Qs 2

O O O O m

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
90
NQ

NQs 2

Score
95
95

NQ
NQ

Open - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/17

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12601 LulLu 60.37 2.899 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Tigger 87.46 2.001 5 3 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Neo 49.11 3.563 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Nori 58.58 2.987 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16601 Sierra 44,17 4.098 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Tressa 65.37 2.769 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Prank 48.93 3.699 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Lassen 81.07 2.233 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Rachel 57.44 3.151 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20406 Pixie 87.15 2.146 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/28/17

20601 Gracie - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ

20602 Enola 58.04 3.222 2 1 1 0 0 NQ

20603 Mica 57.42 3.257 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Addict 40.40 4.629 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Rigby - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20612 Frankie - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ

20613 Buzz 39.76  4.703 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\cl)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24601 Annie - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24602 Archer 59.63 3.136 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs?9 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8815 Brio 4410 3.968 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Queeny 50.91 3437 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Topaz 57.84 3.026 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Belle 61.12 2.863 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
8802 Onyx 64.83 2.699 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Sadie 61.10 2.864 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Haley 56.40 3.103 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
8809 Tango 65.01 2.692 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Rueger 53.39 3.278 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Dolly 72.95 2.399 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
8812 Reba 76.14 2.298 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Tanner 76.46 2.289 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 7 NQs 13 %Q 35

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauIti E Score Place
12807 Tag 4159 4.208 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Shani 4254 4114 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Bella 4566 3.833 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Fancy 53.58 3.266 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 ZiZiZ 55.81 3.136 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Wyatt 56.21 3.113 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Scout 61.44 2.848 8 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

12801 Agnes 43.35 4.037 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Simon 40.15 4.359 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby 56.18 3.115 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Kimber 36.89 4.744 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 4581 3.820 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Encore 75.93 2.305 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Truman 62.51 2.800 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Maggs 61.24 2.858 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12817 Connor 68.99 2537 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Brava 52.48 3.335 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
12827 Mini Cooper 49.22 3.555 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Esky 52.71 3.320 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Major 59.71 2.931 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rudi - -- - -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 7 NQs 17 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16824 Redi 46.84 3.864 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Mac 47.12 3841 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Ryann 47.28 3.828 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Gilly 48.25 3.751 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Rocket 52.71 3.434 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Gloria 59.35 3.050 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Rio 64.22 2.818 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Grace 4531 3.995 1 1 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

16802 Giorgio 61.51 2.943 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Jitter 47.04 3.848 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Jane 4493 4.028 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Randy 52.09 3475 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Gin 44.84 4.037 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Darby 57.77 3.133 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Josey 60.78 2.978 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Roxy 85.66 2.113 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Polo 39.27 4.609 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Huey 5215 3471 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Harley 56.46 3.206 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Louis 48.69 3.717 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Tootsie Pop 51.91 3.487 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Hanna 47.84 3.783 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Caleb 45.61 3.968 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Cricket -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 12 NQs 38 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20818 Eerie 37.85 4.941 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Meeka 40.82 4581 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20805 Toddy 42.32 4419 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 Eddie 42.61 4389 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20839 Kelso 4331 4318 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Cookie 4517 4.140 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/28/17

20832
20823
20836
20866
20847
20833
20609
20801
20803
20804
20807
20808
20811
20816
20817
20819
20820
20821
20822
20824
20826
20827
20828
20834
20835
20837
20838
20840
20841
20845
20849

Savanna
Cody
lzzy
Hana
Sam
Beatle
Reyka
Dune
Tease
Blade
Katy Muppet
Kitt
Rascal
Theo
Bailey
PInk
Dui
Kato
Jack
George
Caipir
River
Billy
Ranger
Primo
T
Bunny
Razz
Mike
Egan
Stein

45.68
47.12
47.59
49.89
50.67
51.22
47.78
53.32
68.68
44.85
46.26
47.11
47.01
77,77
57.17

42.83
52.55
54.42
38.03
55.08
70.02
43.55
56.60
38.13
81.03
71.71
68.81
44.12

36.36

4.094
3.969
3.929
3.748
3.691
3.651
3.914
3.507
2.723
4.169
4.042
3.969
3.978
2.405
3.271

4.366
3.559
3.436
4917
3.395
2.671
4.294
3.304
4.904
2.308
2.608
2.718
4.238

5.143

19
17
17
15
14
13

O O O N O W ON P P OO OO0 P OO W OO0 OO0 P P OO O o o o o
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

20850 Aria 57.08 3.276 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Ziva -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Cutty 48.38 3.865 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Emmie 56.96 3.283 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Panda 67.25 2.781 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20855 True 5499 3401 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Bolt 52.03 3.594 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Paddy 36.58 5.112 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Boo 3799 4.922 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20859 Leo 54.07 3.458 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Lacy 4556 4.104 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20863 Misty 47.24 3.959 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20864 Cliff 55.49 3.370 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20809 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20831 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20861 Saban -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQs 15 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24817 Effen 36.83 5.077 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Nitro 37.33 5.009 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Fred 4350 4299 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Gabby 48.09 3.889 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Rookie 61.13 3.059 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
24803 Joule 47.46 3.940 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/28/17

24804
24805
24806
24814
24816
24818
24819
24820
24823
24824
24825
24826

Siri
Hallie
Raylene
Autie
Nena
Derby
Baker
Storm
Airee
Sasha
Ty
Heka

50.86
61.49
51.98
55.62
49.34
54.72

44.13
50.95
65.58
65.46
55.33

3.677
3.041
3.598
3.362
3.790
3.417

4.237
3.670
2.851
2.857
3.380

O N O O O W O O r Pk w o

B P R P O R P P NN ® R

O O O O O O rpr O O O o o

B A O P P P P O ON W R

O O O O O B O O O O o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/28/17

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E
12822 Bella 41.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12827 Mini Cooper 47.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12807 Tag 49.05 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Simon 47.70 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Kimber 52.90 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12811 ZiZiZ 59.40 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Wyatt 58.75 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani 40.28 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Brava 60.90 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25

Armband Call Name Time R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16818 Gilly 49.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16821 Rocket 53.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16805 Jane 46.30 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Randy 56.03 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mac 55.95 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
16812 Josey -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Polo 46.59 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Huey 48.63 o 1 0 2 o0 NQ
16823 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

7/28/17

20 inches

Armband

20808
20807
20812
20836
20821
20833
20811
20818
20819
20820
20823
20824
20828
20835
20841
20845
20849
20850
20857
20858
20859
20863

Call Name
Kitt
Katy Muppet
Eddie
lzzy
Kato
Beatle
Rascal
Eerie
PInk
Dui
Cody
George
Billy
Primo
Mike
Egan
Stein
Aria
Paddy
Boo
Leo
Misty

Time
38.66
43.74
44.88
48.67
50.75
50.98
43.02
33.62
35.24
57.71
44.95
41.50
42.84
34.02
40.34
57.75
35.40
45.39
37.01
36.24
44.86
39.72

MCT 55 sec

O P O O O O W O O Fr OO N OO OO o o o o o=

Course Faults

w

O O o o Ok OO O P O WO O O O O O O O o

T

O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0o oo oo oo o o o o o

B P P PO W FL, OO FP N W PFP P OO O O O O m™m

Premier - Regular

Qs 6

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o om

NQs 16

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 27

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results
7/28/17

20817 Bailey
20831 JimmyB

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24801 Gabby
24811 Fred
24804 Siri
24805 Hallie
24815 Nitro
24817 Effen
24826 Heka

Time

41.49
47.02

43.26
39.23
36.95
75.15

MCT 60 sec

= N O b B O O |3

w

N P N P O O O

T

O O O O o o o

Course Faults

SO N P P O O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

O O O O +»r O O m

ABS
ABS

NQs 5

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 29

Place

1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results

7/28/17

4 inches

Armband

4201

20 inches

Armband
20213

Yardage: 145 yds

Call Name Time yps

Dozer --

Yardage: 151 yds

Call Name Time yps

Allie 49.82 3.031

Novice - Preferred

SCT 88 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
R w T F E

-- ABS

Score Place

SCT 79 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R w T F E

1 1 0 0 0 90 1

Score Place



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/28/17

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16207 Tulla 53.21 3.045 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20211 Kimber 71.18 2.276 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20215 Fendi 78.14 2.073 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Prada - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20412 Tease - 5 3 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/28/17

8inches Yardage: 175 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8603 Wynona 7248 2.414

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16608 June 65.52 2.854

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 75 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 1 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
R w T F E

2 2 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/17

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Zach 58.29 3.002 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Dia 65.83 2.658 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Dazzle 79.15 2.211 3 2 0 3 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8830 Cosmo 46.06 3.799 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8827 Gabby 50.28 3.481 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Brumby 55.08 3.177 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8828 Finch 56.42 3.102 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8822 Pogo 73.74 2.373 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Metro 45.38 3.856 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Marley 63.91 2.738 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Napoleon 60.25 2.905 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7128117

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
12833 Robbie 51.92 3486 22
12835 Mathilda 64.30 2.815 9
12831 Stetson 49.93 3.625

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
16832 Zayla 48.49 3.856 21
16837 Kite 56.78 3.293 13
16828 Kruz 46.89 3.988
16833 Summit 5450 3.431
16838 Cinder 43.04 4.345
16840 Charlee 44.66 4.187
16834 Beatrice --

16835 Ella -

SCT 74 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0
SCT 70sec

R w

0 0

0 0

1 2

0 1

0 1

1 0

Course Faults

T

0
0
1

F

0
0
0

Course Faults

T

o O O o o o

R N O N O O T

Master - Preferred

Qs 2

o O o m

Qs 2

OO O O O o o m

NQs 1

Score

100
100

NQ

NQs 4

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

%Q 67

Place

%Q 33

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/28/17

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E

20870 Surge 56.22 3.326 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Rafe 54.65 3.422 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20868 Cain 54.80 3.412 2 3 0 1 0 NQ

20869 Corey 61.05 3.063 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20871 Kaylee 55.04 3.398 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20874 Willie 72.86 2.567 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20872 Hemi - -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

7/28/17

8inches

Armband

8830
8819
8825

12 inches

Armband

12833

Call Name

Cosmo
Metro

Napoleon

Call Name

Robbie

Time
45.56
42.94
58.76

Time

62.19

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

F

0
3
1

Course Faults

MCT 70 sec
R w
0 0
1 1
0 0
MCT 65 sec
R w
0 1

T
0

E
0

Premier - Preferred

Qs 1

OO O O m

Qs 0

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q 33

Place

1 25%

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/28/17

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20001 Chloe 23.47 5.198 0 0 0 0 100 1

20002 Maddi 28.60 4.266 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7128117

8inches Yardage: 117 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8204 Orvis --

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16203 Yankee 42,12 2.849
16204 Lucy 34.86 3.442

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20202 Panda 28.79 4.238
20210 Elias 29.70 4.108
20204 Chelsea 36.13 3.377
20205 Zuzu 23.71 5.146
20209 Gracie 38.11 3.201
20203 Tyme -

20401 Abby -

SCT

SCT

SCT

51 sec

Novice B - Regular

Qs O

Course Faults

w

44 sec

R
0
1

F

Qs 2

Course Faults

w
0
0

41 sec

N B O M O X

F
0
0

E
0
0

Qs 2

Course Faults

w

R O F» O O

F

w r N O O

O O O O O m

NQs 0

Score

ABS

NQs 0

Score

100
95

NQs 3

Score

100
90
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

%Q

Place

%Q 100

Place

1
2

%Q 40

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/28/17

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place

24204 Anzo 29.70 4.108 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/28/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8201 Rudy
8401 Titus

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16602 Tressa
16402 Clark
16403 Willow

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20208 Onyx
20404 Quill
20405 Gil
20406 Pixie
20408 Lexi

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

139 yds
Time yps
75.75 1.835
73.81 1.883

142 yds
Time yps
33.44 4.246
32.90 4.316
48.57 2.924

145 yds
Time yps
59.24 2.448
43.08 3.366
46.58 3.113
59.49 2.437
4586 3.162

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults
R W F

2 2 1 0

0 0 0 0

SCT 44 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0

3 0 1 0

SCT 4l sec Qs O
Course Faults

R w F E

2 1 0 0

3 1 1 0

2 1 1 0

0 0 2 0

5 1 1 0

Qs O

E

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQs 2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQs 8 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/28/17

20603 Mica 4594 3.156 4 2 2 0 NQ
20608 Addict 27.13 5.345 0 2 1 0 NQ
20612 Frankie 4190 3.461 2 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

7128117

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12816 Maggs 35.82 4411
12602 Tigger 41.67 3.792
12603 Neo 44.03 3.588
12817 Connor 66.16 2.388
12819 Scout 56.43 2.800

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16601 Sierra 34.96 4.577
16603 Prank 35.63 4.491

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20601 Gracie --
20602 Enola 43.78 3.700
20611 Rigby 26.42 6.132

Excellent - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
2 1 1 0
2 1 1 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
SCT 46 sec Qs 0

Course Faults
R W F

1 1 0 0
3 1 1 0
SCT 43 sec Qs 0
Course Faults
R W F E
3 1 1 1
1 0 1 0
0 0 2 0

E

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 5

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 20

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

7/28/17

20613
20837

24 inches

Armband
24603

Buzz 29.78 5.440
TJ 53.00 3.057
Yardage: 162 yds
Call Name Time yps
Phantom -

Excellent - Regular

1 0 3 0 NQ
1 2 0 0 NQ
SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8815 Brio 2957 5.343 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Haley 3242 4874 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Sadie 3351 4.715 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Tango 36.91 4.281 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Queeny 3753 4210 14 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Rueger 3764 4198 14 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Topaz 37.70 4.191 14 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Onyx 40.36 3915 11 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Tanner 46.62 3.389 5 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Belle 39.65 3.985 1 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Dolly 49.64 3.183 1 1 2 0 NQ
8812 Reba 4483 3.524 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 8 NQs 12 %Q 40

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\,:\;‘SG Fgults E Score Place
12821 Shani 28.30 5583 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Bella 28.94 5460 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Agnes 30.64 5.157 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Fancy 35.25 4.482 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12825 Brava 36.89 4.283 12 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Truman 3769 4192 11 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Wyatt 39.09 4.042 9 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

12811 ZiZiZ 39.43  4.007 9 0 0 0 0 100
12601 LuLu 34.35 4.600 1 1 1 0 NQ
12604 Nori 54.81 2.883 2 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Simon 37.28 4.238 4 1 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby 51.73 3.054 2 1 1 0 NQ
12804 Kimber 26.98 5.856 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Oliver 4531 3.487 1 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 29.43 5.369 0 1 2 0 NQ
12807 Tag 28.52 5.540 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Encore 50.49 3.129 1 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Sparrow 4121 3.834 2 1 1 0 NQ
12827 Mini Cooper 36.19 4.366 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Esky 33.25 4.752 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Rudi - -- - -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 8 NQs 17 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16827 Cricket 30.15 5.307 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Jane 31.96 5.006 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Louis 34.03 4.702 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Gilly 36.12 4.430 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Rocket 37.26 4.294 8 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Darby 38.01 4.209 7 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Randy 43.36 3.690 2 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Gloria 4423 3.617 1 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

16604 Lassen 46.55 3.437 3 1 2 0 NQ
16607 Rachel 36.27 4.411 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Grace 38.97 4.106 0 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Giorgio 48.97 3.267 2 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Jitter 25.77 6.209 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Ryann 40.78 3.923 0 2 0 0 NQ
16808 Gin 27.14 5.895 0 1 3 0 NQ
16810 Mac 34.08 4.695 0 1 3 0 NQ
16811 Rio 4195 3.814 0 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Josey 37.01 4.323 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Roxy 52.84 3.028 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Polo 26.02 6.149 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Huey 40.21 3.979 3 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Harley 36.38 4.398 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Tootsie Pop 28.27 5.660 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Redi 37.02 4.322 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Caleb 33.05 4.841 0 1 3 0 NQ
16823 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 17 NQs 32 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\,,I\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
20835 Primo 26.12 6.202 16 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20609 Reyka 26.68 6.072 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Cookie 2795 579 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20851 Ziva 28.47 5.690 14 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

7/28/17

20856
20812
20804
20834
20807
20817
20850
20852
20853
20826
20838
20816
20855
20801
20802
20803
20805
20808
20811
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20827
20828
20832
20833
20836

Bolt
Eddie
Blade
Ranger
Katy Muppet
Bailey
Aria
Cutty
Emmie
Caipir
Bunny
Theo
True
Dune
Meeka
Tease
Toddy
Kitt
Rascal
Eerie
Pink
Dui
Kato
Jack
Cody
George
River
Billy
Savanna
Beatle

Izzy

29.09
29.39
29.80
30.61
33.14
33.31
33.62
33.92
34.39
36.59
38.03
40.69
41.83
29.27
29.26

42.11
30.38
47.54
32.79
24.62
26.87
35.92
34.65
37.57
28.83
52.46
27.40
30.95
33.11
31.92

5.569
5.512
5.436
5.292
4.888
4.863
4.819
4,776
4.711
4.427
4.260
3.981
3.873
5.535
5.537

3.847
5.332
3.408
4.941
6.580
6.029
4.510
4.675
4.312
5.619
3.088
5.912
5.234
4.893
5.075
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/28/17

20839 Kelso 27.17 5.962 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Razz 42.79 3.786 0 1 0 0 NQ
20841 Mike 31.60 5.127 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Egan 4598 3.523 1 3 0 0 NQ
20847 Sam 3754 4.315 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Stein 25.79 6.282 0 0 2 0 NQ
20854 Panda 4524 3.581 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Paddy 30.05 5.391 1 1 2 0 NQ
20858 Boo 30.98 5.229 0 1 1 0 NQ
20859 Leo 29.82 5.433 1 1 1 0 NQ
20860 Lacy -- 3 2 2 1 NQ
20863 Misty 31.84 5.088 2 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Cliff 4751 3.410 1 2 1 0 NQ
20866 Hana 42.97 3.770 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20831 JimmyB - - ABS
20861 Saban - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\:\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
24817 Effen 2581 6.277 20 o 0 0 o0 100 1
24815 Nitro 26.10 6.207 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Gabby 29.87 5.424 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Autie 30.34 5.339 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Fred 30.73 5.272 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/28/17

24826
24803
24602
24806
24823
24824
24601
24802
24804
24805
24816
24818
24819
24820
24825

Heka
Joule
Archer
Raylene
Airee
Sasha
Annie
Rookie
Siri
Hallie
Nena
Derby
Baker
Storm

Ty

33.28
33.45
35.69
35.97
36.54
37.00
42.17
34.47
49.76
41.09
51.27
34.38
58.85
33.88
35.49

4.868
4.843
4.539
4.504
4.433
4.378
3.842
4.700
3.256
3.943
3.160
4.712
2.753
4.782
4.565

12
12
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

7/28/17
4 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
4201 Dozer
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
16209 Taylor 36.71
16207 Tulla 39.88
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
20213 Allie 31.10
20412 Tease -

Novice - Preferred

SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQs O

Course Faults S
R W F E core

- ABS

SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs1

Course Faults s
R W F E core

0 0 0 0 100
2 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1

Course Faults s
R W F E core

0o 0 1 0 NQ
- ABS

%Q

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Preferred

7/28/17

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 49 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20215 Fendi 51.46 2.818 1 0 0 0 91 1

20211 Kimber 51.46 2.818 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/28/17

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4804 Dia

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16608 June

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 57 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1

SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

7/28/17

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4803 Zach
4801 Dazzle

8inches

Armband Call Name
8827 Gabby
8820 Marley
8603 Wynona
8819 Metro
8825 Napoleon
8826 Brumby
8828 Finch
8830 Cosmo

Yardage: 158 yds

Time
47.30
48.47

yps
3.340
3.260

Yardage: 158 yds

Time
34.65
40.91
45.31
35.37

42.13

33.13

yps

4.560
3.862
3.487
4.467

3.750

4.769

Pts

19
13

Master - Preferred

SCT 57 sec Qs 2
Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

SCT 54 sec Qs 2
Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 4 0

0 1 1 0

1 2 2 1

0 1 1 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0

NQs 0

Score

100
100

NQs 6

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

1
2

%Q 25

Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/28/17

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT b51sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12833 Robbie 3496 4577 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Stetson 31.28 5.115 0 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Mathilda 4470 3.579 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16833 Summit 30.21 5.362 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Zayla 3444 4704 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Kite 38.04 4.259 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Kruz 42.85 3.781 1 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Cinder 4441 3.648 2 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Charlee 3491 4.641 1 3 1 0 NQ
16834 Beatrice - - - - - -- ABS
16835 Ella -- -- - -- - - ABS

16842 Khaos -- -- - - - . ABS



JWW Results

7/28/17

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20869 Corey
20867 Rafe
20874 Willie
20409 Prada
20870 Surge
20871 Kaylee

20872

Hemi

Yardage:

162 yds
Time yps
37.69 4.298
39.55 4.096
43.72 3.705
53.82 3.010

Pts
13

11
7

SCT 51 sec

N P N O O O X

w

R O B O O O

F

=, O N O O O

Qs 3

Course Faults

P P O O O O m

Master - Preferred

NQs 3  %Q 50

Score Place

100 1
100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



